2964/993 TRACK MATS St

READ BEFORE INSTALLATION

The end user assumes full responsibility for the use of any Asphalt Killerz product. Asphalt Killerz will not be held liable for any warranty issues or damages resulting from the use of these products. It is crucial to carefully inspect
the area prior to drilling, as the location of wiring harnesses and other components can vary greatly. All Asphalt Killerz products are intended solely for off-road use and must be installed by a qualified automotive technician.

DRIVER SIDE

Secure the mounting bracket to the car's
floor at your preferred location. Please note
that this unit offers multiple installation
options. We provide screws and nuts for
fastening through the floor pan. If you plan
to weld or drill into the car's tunnel,
ensure that you inspect for any hoses,
lines, or other components that could be
harmed during the procedure.

Position the Track Mat inside the vehicle
and secure it to the mounting bracket. Use
a drill to create 3/8" holes in the frame rail,
aligning them with the center of the Track
Mat mounting holes.

Remove Track Mat and use rivnut tool to
insert the two provided M6 rivnuts.

Place the Track Mat back inside the vehicle
and indicate where the mounting bracket
should be positioned. Center three Track
Mat holes over centered of installed
rivenuts.

Secure Track Mat with provided embossed
washers. Use the longer of the three M6
button head bolt for the marked recessed
washer.

PASSENGER SIDE
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Secure the rubber bumper to the
mounting hole nearest to the car's center
tunnel with the provided M6 machine
screw and two embossed washers.
Please note that the Track Mat should be
placed between the two washers,

Position the Track Mat inside the vehicle
and drill 3/8" holes in the center of the
mounting holes on the Track Mat. Remove
the Track Mat, and insert M6 rivnuts in
drilled holes in the floor using rivnut tool.

Put Track Mat back in the car after rivnuts
are installed, and secure Track Mat with
embossed washers and remaining two M6
bolts.

ensuring that the embossed sides are PART NAME ary.
facing downward. PASSENGER Track mat 1
Mounting bracket 1
Self Drilling Screw 4
Button Head S/S Screw M6 x 12 | 1
Embossed ALU Washers 1
Rivnut 6 mm 2
Embossed ALU Washer 2
Button Head S/S Screw M6 x 12 2
Button Head S/S Screw M6 x 20 1
Rivnut tool 1| Ensure that you have all the components
Rivnut Hex Bolt M6 x 18 1 | listed prior fo installation. If you find any
- items are missing, please reach out to us
Rivnut Washer M6 2| right away.
PART NAME QTY.
DRIVER Track mat 1
Mounting Bumper Kit 1
Rubber Bumper 1
Jam Nut 6 mm (Installed) 1
Button Head S/S Screw M6 x20 | 1
ALU Embossed Washer 2
Rivnut 6 mm 2
Embossed ALU Washer 2 Ensure that you have all the components listed prior to installation.
Button Head S/S Screw M6x12 | 2 | Ifyou find any items are missing, please reach out to us right away.




